10:00

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

FEDERAGAD GAUICHA DE TENIS

10F
12 F
12 F
12 F
10-1M
10-1M
16-1 M

16-1 M
12-2 M
12-2 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
10F
12 F
12 F
12 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
10-1 M
10-1 M
16-1 M
16-1 M
12-2 M

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 42 Etapa

Parque Ténis Clube

21MAI22 — Sdbado — Parque Ténis Clube

Helena Renck(DUN)
Manoela Schild(DUN)
Luisa Torres(PAR)

Lara Kuhn(DUN)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Joao Capilheira(PAR)
Natan Muniz(DTZ)

Pedro Capilheira(PAR)
Ricardo Molina(DTZ2)
Jodo Muswieck(DUN)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
Otelo Blois(DUN)
Lucas Goulart(DUN)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ2)

Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
Victor Hoffmann(DTZ)
Miguel Passini(ATC)
Inacio Saldafia(DUN)
Daniel Passini(ATC)
Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)

Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Enzo Perurena(ATC)
Isabel Renck(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)
Manoela Schild(DUN)
Luisa Torres(PAR)
Julia Barbosa(AVA)

Rafaela Vieira(CTPA)
Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)
Rafaela Prates(DUN)
Joao Capilheira(PAR)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Pedro Capilheira(PAR)
Natan Muniz(DTZ)
Jodo Muswieck(DUN)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Stella Mattos(DUN)
Mariana Zerwes(DUN)
Lara Zaffalon(DUN)

Alice Magalhdes(DUN)
Jodo Antonio Corréa(ATC)
Pedro Lima(AVA)

Luca Sperb(DUN)

Lucas Mendonc¢a(DTZ)
Jodo Cavalheiro(DUN)
Enzo Da Rosa(PAR)

Arthur Gomes(ALJ)

Martin Silva(DUN)
Augusto Danielowski(PAR)
Conrado Silveira(CCB)

Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Jhonatan Muniz(DTZ2)
Bruno Lopes(DUN)
Bruno Prokopiuk(AVA)
Henrique Noal(DUN)
Enzo Kratz(DUN)

Luiz Rocha(AVA)
Lucas Zaffalon(DUN)
Helena Renck(DUN)
Lara Zaffalon(DUN)
Alice Magalhaes(DUN)
Lara Kuhn(DUN)
Heloisa Schild(DUN)

Martina Mattos(DUN)
Helena Fensterseifer(DUN)
Rihana Marques(SPV)
Jodo Antonio Corréa(ATC)
Pedro Lima(AVA)

Luca Sperb(DUN)

Lucas Mendonc¢a(DTZ)
Jodo Cavalheiro(DUN)
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U
U
U
U
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Seguir

13:30

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

12-2 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

10F
12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

12 F
12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

10-1 M
10-1 M
16-1 M
16-1 M
12-2 M
12-2 M
14-1 M
14-1 M

14-1 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

Ricardo Molina(DT2Z2)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
Arthur Gomes(AL))
Otelo Blois(DUN)
Inacio Saldafia(DUN)
Miguel Passini(ATC)
Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)
Daniel Passini(ATC)

Stella Mattos(DUN)
Enzo Perurena(ATC)
Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ2)
Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)

Mariana Zerwes(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)
Manoela Schild(DUN)

Julia Barbosa(AVA)

Heloisa Schild(DUN)
Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)
Helena Fensterseifer(DUN)

Joao Capilheira(PAR)
Jodo Antonio Corréa(ATC)
Pedro Capilheira(PAR)
Luca Sperb(DUN)

Jodo Muswieck(DUN)
Jodo Cavalheiro(DUN)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
Martin Silva(DUN)

Arthur Gomes(ALJ)
Inacio Saldafia(DUN)
Bruno Lopes(DUN)
Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)
Henrigue Noal(DUN)
Enzo Perurena(ATC)
Luiz Rocha(AVA)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Enzo Da Rosa(PAR)

Martin Silva(DUN)
Augusto Danielowski(PAR)
Lucas Goulart(DUN)
Bruno Lopes(DUN)

Bruno Prokopiuk(AVA)
Henrique Noal(DUN)

Enzo Kratz(DUN)

Isabel Renck(DUN)
Luiz Rocha(AVA)
Lucas Zaffalon(DUN)
Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Victor Hoffmann(DTZ)
Jhonatan Muniz(DTZ2)

Alice Magalhdaes(DUN)
Lara Kuhn(DUN)

Luisa Torres(PAR)
Rafaela Vieira(CTPA)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Rafaela Prates(DUN)
Rihana Marques(SPV)

Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Pedro Lima(AVA)

Natan Muniz(DTZ)

Lucas Mendonc¢a(DTZ)
Ricardo Molina(DTZ)

Enzo Da Rosa(PAR)
Augusto Danielowski(PAR)
Lucas Goulart(DUN)

Otelo Blois(DUN)
Miguel Passini(ATC)
Bruno Prokopiuk(AVA)
Daniel Passini(ATC)
Enzo Kratz(DUN)
Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Lucas Zaffalon(DUN)
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16:00

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

18:30

Seguir

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
10F
12 F
12 F
12 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
10-1 M
10-1 M
12-2 M
12-2 M

10F

14-1 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
16-1 M
16-1 M

10-1 M
12 M
12-2 M
12 F
12 F
12 F

16-1 M
12 DM
12 DM
14 DM
14 DF

12 DM
12 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DF
14 DF

Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
22 do Grupo

Lara Zaffalon(DUN)
Mariana Zerwes(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)

Heloisa Schild(DUN)

Julia Barbosa(AVA)

Helena Fensterseifer(DUN)
Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)

12 do Grupo

22 do Grupo

12 do Grupo

22 do Grupo

12 do Grupo

Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
Augusto Danielowski(PAR)
Martin Silva(DUN)

12 do Grupo

22 do Grupo

Venc 01

32B

Venc 01

Alice Magalhdes(DUN)
Lara Zaffalon(DUN)
Mariana Zerwes(DUN)

Venc 01

E.Kratz/l.Saldafia(DUN)
M.Passini/D.Passini(ATC)
V.Hilgert/A.Danielowski(DTZ/PAR)
M.Zerwes/M.Schild(DUN)

G.Bassani/P.Martins(GNU/BNGC)
E.Perurena/R.Molina(ATC/DTZ)
C.Silveira/F.Oliveira(CCB/AL)J)
B.Schmitt/H.Araujo(R)J)
M.Mattos/H.Fensterseifer(DUN)
H.Schild/R.Prates(DUN)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X X

Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Victor Hoffmann(DTZ)
Jhonatan Muniz(DTZ)
32 do Grupo

Lara Kuhn(DUN)

Luisa Torres(PAR)
Manoela Schild(DUN)

Rafaela Vieira(CTPA)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Rafaela Prates(DUN)
Rihana Marques(SPV)
42 do Grupo

32 do Grupo

42 do Grupo

32 do Grupo

Venc 01

Lucas Goulart(DUN)
Otelo Blois(DUN)
Arthur Gomes(ALJ)
42 do Grupo

32 do Grupo

Venc 02

32 C

Venc 02

Luisa Torres(PAR)
Manoela Schild(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)

Venc 02
B.Prokopiuk/L.Rocha(AVA)
H.Noal/B.Lopes(DUN)
J.Muniz/L.Faccin(DTZ)

R.Vieira/R.Faccin(CTPA/DTZ)

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
V.Hoffmann/T.Padilha(DTZ)
Venc 01

R.Marques/J.Barbosa(SPV/AVA)
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Final

01
02

Final
01
Final

Final
01
02
01
01

03
04
02
03
02



09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

12 F
12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M

14-1 M
14-1 M
14-1 M
14 F
14 F
12 F

12 F
12 F
12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M

14 F
12 M
14 M

12 DM
14 DM
14 DF

22MAI22 - Domingo — Parque Ténis Clube

Lara Kuhn(DUN)

Alice Magalhdes(DUN)
Lara Zaffalon(DUN)
29B

39B

Victor Hilgert(DTZ)

Lucas Goulart(DUN)
Augusto Danielowski(PAR)
12A

128

Luisa Torres(PAR)

Lara Kuhn(DUN)

Alice Magalh3es(DUN)
Venc 02

Venc 04

12A

12B

Venc 03
Venc 06
Venc 03

Venc 03
Venc 02
Venc 02

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x X

>

Manoela Schild(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)
Mariana Zerwes(DUN)
32A

22 A

Venc 01
20 C
12C
32A
32A
29 A

Otelo Blois(DUN)
Arthur Gomes(ALJ)
Martin Silva(DUN)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Luisa Santos(AVA)

Mariana Zerwes(DUN)
Lara Zaffalon(DUN)
Venc 03

Venc 05

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 04
Venc 07
Venc 04

Venc 04
Venc 03
Venc 03

06
07
03
04

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final



